
STARTING MEMBER

RESERVE MEMBER

Re16

FB15

Re20

7 FL

14 WTB

22 Re

Re17

PR3

No.88

CTB12

PR1

SO10

CTB13

Re23

Re19

SH9

Re21

6 FL

Re18

LO5LO4HO2

11 WTB

172cm

172cm

179cm

196cm

201cm

198cm

183cm

197cm

175cm

177cm

176cm

182cm

174cm

178cm

181cm

172cm

175cm

177cm

187cm

180cm

170cm

183cm

178cm

98kg

95kg

110kg

114kg

113kg

108kg

105kg

110kg

78kg

84kg

76kg

98kg

85kg

88kg

85kg

100kg

100kg

118kg

102kg

102kg

80kg

88kg

82kg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

プロップ

フッカー

プロップ

ロック

ロック

フランカー

フランカー

ナンバーエイト

スクラムハーフ

スタンドオフ

ウイング

センター

センター

ウイング

フルバック

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

加藤 滉紫

横尾 太一

金山 忠次

タイ ・ナッシュ

アンドリュー　デビッドソン

サム ・チョンキット

芦田 朋輝

ジャクソン ・ピュー

福山  太陽

嘉納  一千

亀井 康平

ノックス クリントン

笹岡 海斗

松澤 駿平

テイン・クレイグランガ

北林 佑介

梅本 遥己

小栁 友徳

田中 雄太郎

鈴木 伊織

龍野 光太朗

田中 康平

﨑口 銀二朗

芦田 朋輝

北林 佑介

テイン・クレイグランガ

鈴木 伊織

NTT JAPAN RUGBY LEAGUE ONE 2025-26 DIVISION 3

2.21 SAT
VS クリタウォーターガッシュ昭島
AGFフィールド

松澤 駿平

田中 康平

金山 忠次

梅本 遥己

ジャクソン・ピュー

ノックス クリントン

加藤 滉紫

嘉納 一千

﨑口 銀二朗

笹岡 海斗

福山 太陽

龍野 光太朗

田中 雄太郎

サム ・チョンキット

ゲームキャプテン

アンドリュー・デビッドソンタイ ・ナッシュ

小栁 友徳

横尾 太一

亀井 康平

https://www.skyactivs.com/member/koshi-kato.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/taichi-yokoo.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/tadatsugu-kanayama.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/tye-nash.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/andrew-davidson.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/sam-chongkit.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/tomoki-ashida.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/jackson-pugh.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/taiyo-fukuyama.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/issen-kano.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/kohei-kamei.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/clynton-knox.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/kaito-sasaoka.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/shumpei-matsuzawa.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/craig-ranga-taine.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/yusuke-kitabayashi.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/haruki-umemoto.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/tomonori-koyanagi.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/yutaro-tanaka.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/iori-suzuki.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/kotaro-tatsuno.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/kohei-tanaka.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/ginjiro-sakiguchi.php



