



NTT JAPAN RUGBY LEAGUE ONE 2025-26 DIVISION 3

2.21 SAT

vs クリタウォーターガッシュ昭島
AGFフィールド

STARTING MEMBER



1 PR 加藤 混紫



2 HO 横尾 太一



3 PR 金山 忠次



4 LO タイ・ナッシュ



5 LO アンドリュー・デビッドソン



6 FL サム・チョンキット



7 FL 芦田 朋輝



8 No.8 ジャクソン・ピュー



9 SH 福山 太陽



10 SO 嘉納 一千



11 WTB 亀井 康平

12 CTB ノックス クリントン
ゲームキャプテン

13 CTB 笹岡 海斗



14 WTB 松澤 駿平



15 FB テイン・クレイグランガ

RESERVE MEMBER



16 Re 北林 佑介



17 Re 梅本 遥己



18 Re 小柳 友徳



19 Re 田中 雄太郎



20 Re 鈴木 伊織



21 Re 龍野 光太朗



22 Re 田中 康平



23 Re 崎口 銀二朗

1	プロップ	加藤 混紫	172cm	98kg
2	フッカー	横尾 太一	172cm	95kg
3	プロップ	金山 忠次	179cm	110kg
4	ロック	タイ・ナッシュ	196cm	114kg
5	ロック	アンドリュー・デビッドソン	201cm	113kg
6	フランカー	サム・チョンキット	198cm	108kg
7	フランカー	芦田 朋輝	183cm	105kg
8	ナンバーエイト	ジャクソン・ピュー	197cm	110kg
9	スクラムハーフ	福山 太陽	175cm	78kg
10	スタンドオフ	嘉納 一千	177cm	84kg
11	ウイング	亀井 康平	176cm	76kg
12	センター	ノックス クリントン	182cm	98kg
13	センター	笹岡 海斗	174cm	85kg
14	ウイング	松澤 駿平	178cm	88kg
15	フルバック	テイン・クレイグランガ	181cm	85kg
16	リザーブ	北林 佑介	172cm	100kg
17	リザーブ	梅本 遥己	175cm	100kg
18	リザーブ	小柳 友徳	177cm	118kg
19	リザーブ	田中 雄太郎	187cm	102kg
20	リザーブ	鈴木 伊織	180cm	102kg
21	リザーブ	龍野 光太朗	170cm	80kg
22	リザーブ	田中 康平	183cm	88kg
23	リザーブ	崎口 銀二朗	178cm	82kg